AMC DOC. #: AMC3842A_C (LF)
March  2004
Copyright © 2002, ADD Microtech Corp. 1
 AMC3842A/43A/44A/45A
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AMC3842A/43A/44A/45A are fixed frequency
current-mode PWM controllers specially designed for
OFF-Line switching power supply and DC-to-DC converters

	0.8V
	< 50%
	ORDER INFORMATION
	M
	D
	DM
	AMC384XAM
	AMC384XAD
	AMC384XADM
	AMC384XAMF(Lead Free)
	AMC384XADF(Lead Free)
	AMC384XADMF(Lead Free)
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS
	ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
	Unless otherwise specified, these specifications apply over the operating ambient temperature for AMC384XA with 0oC ( TA (70 oC; VCC = 15V(note 7); RT = 10K;CT = 3.3nF. Low duty cy